CWN.514.014.7853

Credit Card Drawdown

To: Philip Leong

Funds <melbournefunds@crownmelbourne.com.au>

MSM2 <msm2@crownmelbourne.com.au>, Director - Intemational Custom ice <di -
i i i urne.com.au>, Jason O'C. eidi Huang
, "Jacinta Maguire (Careri)" enny Sun
ichael Chen

Date: Sun, 07 Jun 2015 17:44:24 +1000
Attachments: image007.jpg (6.12 kB)

Hotel_Duty_Managers_CT <hotel_duty_managers_ctmanagers@crownltd.com.au>, Melbourne

Cc:

Hotel drawdown completed for $2,800,000.
Kind Regards,
Tiago Fitas

Hotel Duty Manager
Crown Towers

FAMILY RETREAT

3* per night, enjoy overnight accommodation

From: Philip Leong

Sent: Sunday, June 07, 2015 3:31 PM

To: Hotel_Duty_Managers_CT; Melbourne Funds

Cc: MSM2; Di - tional Customer Service; Jason O'Connor; Heidi Huang; Jacinta Maguire (Careri); Jenny Sun; Michael Chen
Subject: FW: Credit Card Drawdown

Dear DM,

Please see approval below from Mr Jason O Connor for the credit card drawdown.

Patron Full Name

SYCO Patron ID

Estimated date of transaction 106/

Crown Towers RM 3428

Amount requested 2,800,000

Card Number 6217 9231 7309 2221

Credit Card SPD Bank China

Remark Special conditions apply below for

absorbing 1.65% charge MSMs,
fl;zzemt::f note of requirements below during
Thank you.
Regards,
Philip Leong

Vice President
International Business Operations
8 e k 006

man eet Southtan

b—’fhz]sc consider our environment before printing this email

From: Jason O'Connor

Sent: Saturday, 6 June 2015 2:04 PM

To: Philip Leong

Cc: Michael Chen; Jenny Sun; Director - International Customer Service; Jacinta Maguire (Careri); Heidi Huang
Subject: Re:ﬁ Credit Card Drawdown

Ok






